Name:

1. NAVAAR ravana

SAGVRIU sugriva

ARPHKUNSAA shurpanaka
HAHAASARTD dasharatha
IAST sita

2.

3.

4,

5.

6. AIKEIYK kaikeyi

7. SHHSATIVTA vashishta
8. AMRA rama

9. NAIBHISVA vibishana
10. LYAAHA ghalya

11. ANAMADR mandara

12. HNAAASMKL lakshmana

13. ATAAKT tataka

14. AATUJY jatayu

15. MURSITA sumitra
16. LYAUKSAA kausalya
17. UNAMANH hanuman
18. RAASHIB shabari

19. LAVI vali

20. HASGUNTAR shatrugna

Ramayana

Date:



